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Simon David Lovatt

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode DE24 8EH

Date of birth
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
JOINERY FIT-OUT SUPPLIES
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DERBYSHIRE INDUSTRIAL SALES
LIMITED

DERBYSHIRE INDUSTRIAL SALES
LIMITED

SHOPPING ANGEL LIMITED

PROTRADE LTD

METAL FABRICATION SUPPLIES
LIMITED

METAL FABRICATION SUPPLIES
LIMITED

JOINERY FIT-OUT SUPPLIES
LIMITED

PROTRADE LTD

D.I.P.T. LIMITED

D.I.LP.T. LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

February 1956

Simon David Lovatt

Number
05642570

Number
01814470

01814470

06204167

05408392
05642561

05642561

05642570

05408392

01378621

01378621

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Dormant

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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901416588

901416588
Sidney Robinson Business Park
Ascot Drive

Derby
British

App. Date
01/12/2005

App. Date
23/04/2009

23/04/2009

05/04/2007

22/12/2005
01/12/2005

01/12/2005

01/12/2005

06/07/2005

01/12/1996

14/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/05/2020
14/10/2019

31/05/2020

14/10/2019

14/10/2019

14/10/2019

31/05/2020

Position
Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



